
  

Effective 12/1/2023  1 

BACC 2024 MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE 

 
 

 

Full Memberships     Annual Dues             Monthly Fee 
 

Family        $ 4,320.00   $ 360.00 
           

Single       $ 3,720.00   $ 310.00 
      

Golden Age Single (must be 10-year Bon Air Member) $ 3,420.00    $ 285.00 
 

Golden Age Couple (must be 10-year Bon Air Member) $ 3,840.00    $ 320.00 
 

Young Family (Age 31 to 35)    $ 3,360.00   $ 280.00 
 

Young Single  (Age 31 to 35)   $ 3,120.00   $ 260.00 
 

Young Adult (Age 30 and under)    $ 2,580.00   $ 215.00 

 

Corporate      $ 5,400.00   $ 450.00 
  

Associate (Age 25 and under)   $ 1,620.00   $ 135.00 
 

Non-Resident (Primary residence outside 50-mile radius) $ 300.00       N/A  
(Non-resident member pays prevailing Guest Fees for each round)  
 

College (Full-time student - Age 22 and under)  $ 520.00       N/A 
 

Junior (Age 18 and under)    $ 320.00       N/A     
 

Membership Certificate (Certifies membership and voting eligibility - required)  $ 200.00 

 

Swim/Social Memberships 
  

Family Swim/Social    $ 700.00        N/A 

Single Swim/Social    $ 470.00        N/A 

Junior Swim     $ 320.00        N/A 
 

Other Fees   
          

Lockers         $ 40.00 per yr. 
 

Private Cart - Annual Fee   Family Membership  $ 560.00 

      Single Membership  $ 510.00 

 

Annual Cart Rental – Annual Fee  Family Membership  $ 900.00 

      Single Membership  $ 800.00  
 

Handicap Fee         $ 45.00 per yr. 
 

Men’s Hole-in-One Insurance        $ 10.00 per yr. 
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BACC 2024 MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE 
  

GUEST FEES WALK or RIDE            Summer  Winter (11/15 – 3/15) 

 

 Weekdays    18 Holes $ 50.00   $ 35.00  

             9 Holes    $ 30.00        

 Juniors (17 and under)  18 Holes $ 25.00             $ 20.00 

         9 Holes $ 15.00             
 

 Weekends/Holidays   18 Holes  $ 75.00        $ 45.00  

        9 Holes    $ 45.00        

 Juniors (17 and under)  18 Holes $ 30.00             $ 25.00   

                   9 Holes $ 20.00  

  

 *Winter rates are for unlimited holes       

 

 ________________________________________________________________________ 

 

CART FEES (All cart rentals are per person and include sales tax) 

  

 Cart Rental     18 Holes  $ 20.00 

           9 Holes  $ 12.00   

  

 Annual Renter Trail Fee   18 Holes  $ 5.00 

           9 Holes  $ 2.50 

 

 Private Cart Trail Fee    18 Holes  $ 4.00 

           9 Holes  $ 2.00 

 

________________________________________________________________________ 
 

SWIM FEES 
 

Daily Guest Fee        $ 10.00  

 

  

_________________________________________________________________________ 
 

CLUB STORAGE – (limited space available) 

 

Year-Round 1st Bag - $ 95.00   2nd Bag - $ 60.00   Electric Carts - $ 95.00   Bag & Cart - $ 155 
 


